

JAN 27, 2016 05:27 PM
33949.2.FD4

CRAVEN

11:00 AM 2 / 2 001
JAN 27 2016 DB00266

TIP NO ER-3611B
FED AID NO STP-000S(425)
PLANTINGS
US 17 AND B STREET BRIDGETON

0.000 MI

MOTS LANDSCAPING & LAWNS LLC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 CATAWBA CRAPE MYRTLE 6-8' B&B	6	EA	250.00	1500.00
0002	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 DWARF FOUNTAIN GRASS #1 CONTAINER	136	EA	15.00	2040.00
0003	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 KNOCKOUT ROSE DOUBLE RED 18-24" #3 CONTAINER	71	EA	35.00	2485.00
0004	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 MARY TODD DAYLILY #1 CONTAINER BARE ROOT 3 FAN	141	EA	15.00	2115.00
0005	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 NATCHEZ CRAPE MYRTLE 6-8' B&B	7	EA	250.00	1750.00
0006	6650000000-E	1670	MULCH FOR PLANTING	34	CY	50.00	1700.00
0007	6655000000-E	1670	WATER FOR PLANTING	4	M/G	100.00	400.00
0008	6670000000-E	1670	PREEMERGENT HERBICIDAL TRTMENT	1,746	SY	0.30	523.80
0009	6674000000-N	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (LS) SELECTIVE VEGETATION REMOVAL		Lump Sum		2500.00
0010	6675000000-E	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (SY) SOD (TIFWAY 419 BERMUDA)	1,746	SY	7.00	12222.00
0011	6680000000-E	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (CY) 3" TOPSOIL FOR SOD AREA WEED FREE	145	CY	55.00	7975.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 35210.80

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 35210.80

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

SOUTHEAST CONTRACTING GROUP INC	1	26936.76
ALM CONTRACTING, LLC	2	28158.19
CHARLES W HUGHES CONSTRUCTION LLC	3	29489.15
MOTS LANDSCAPING & LAWNS LLC	4	35210.80

JAN 27, 2016 05:27 PM
33949.2.FD4

CRAVEN

11:00 AM 1 / 2 001
JAN 27 2016 DB00266

TIP NO ER-3611B
FED AID NO STP-000S(425)
PLANTINGS
US 17 AND B STREET BRIDGETON

0.000 MI

		SOUTHEAST CONTRACTING GROUP INC		ALM CONTRACTING, LLC		CHARLES W HUGHES CONSTRUCTION LLC				
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 CATAWBA CRAPE MYRTLE 6-8' B&B	6 EA	202.00	1212.00	112.50	675.00	148.50	891.00
0002	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 DWARF FOUNTAIN GRASS #1 CONTAINER	136 EA	4.50	612.00	9.93	1350.48	29.75	4046.00
0003	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 KNOCKOUT ROSE DOUBLE RED 18-24" #3 CONTAINER	71 EA	20.00	1420.00	39.75	2822.25	39.75	2822.25
0004	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 MARY TODD DAYLILY #1 CONTAINER BARE ROOT 3 FAN	141 EA	12.85	1811.85	8.61	1214.01	18.50	2608.50
0005	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 NATCHEZ CRAPE MYRTLE 6-8' B&B	7 EA	191.00	1337.00	119.25	834.75	148.50	1039.50
0006	6650000000-E	1670	MULCH FOR PLANTING	34 CY	68.24	2320.16	45.00	1530.00	45.00	1530.00
0007	6655000000-E	1670	WATER FOR PLANTING	4 M/G	25.00	100.00	106.00	424.00	100.00	400.00
0008	6670000000-E	1670	PREEMERGENT HERBICIDAL TRTMENT	1,746 SY	0.20	349.20	0.30	523.80	0.15	261.90
0009	6674000000-N	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (LS) SELECTIVE VEGETATION REMOVAL	Lump Sum		1500.00		500.00		2085.00
0010	6675000000-E	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (SY) SOD (TIFWAY 419 BERMUDA)	1,746 SY	6.00	10476.00	7.15	12483.90	5.00	8730.00
0011	6680000000-E	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (CY) 3" TOPSOIL FOR SOD AREA WEED FREE	145 CY	39.99	5798.55	40.00	5800.00	35.00	5075.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	26936.76	TOTAL	28158.19	TOTAL	29489.15
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	26936.76	SUB-TOTAL	28158.19	SUB-TOTAL	29489.15